
Conditions of Service: 

GPM: ________  TDH: ________

PERFORMANCE CURVE 

PERFORMANCE CURVE 

	 Total 
	Lift(feet)	 30	 35	 40	 45	 50	 64

	 GPM	 152	 133	 114	 92	 72	 0
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SEWAGE PUMPS 
SWHD150 Performance Data
RPM: 3450     Discharge: 2” NPT Flanged, 3” NPT Optional     Solids: 2”

0	 20	 40	 60	 80	 100	 120	 140	 160	 180	
			            	GALLONS PER MINUTE

HE
AD

 - 
FE

ET

80

70 

60 

50

40

30

20 

10 

0


